FEIN. Unverwiistliche

Elektrowerkzeuge.

JCM 256 U

Mag Drill unit up to 2-1/2 [65] in[mm]
Order number:: 7 270 47 61 12 0

High-performance with 2-speed gearbox and outstanding
functionality for universal and efficient use in the workshop.

Stable speed, even in the toughest applications.
Fine drill spindle adjustment for convenient machine alignment.
Double drill motor guides enable use of the largest core bits.

Optional Weldon QuickIN arbor is available. (uses standard 3/4 in Weldon shank
cutters).

Reversible

Electronic speed control.

MKS3 interface.

High magnetic holding force.

Convenient magnetic holding force gauge.

Integrated cooling tank.



JCM 256 U

Mag Drill unit up to 2-1/2 [65] in[mm]

Order number:: 7 270 47 61 12 0

Technical data

Carbide annular cutter max. dia.

HSS annular cutters max. dia.
Mag base, max. drilling depth
Twist drill max. dia.

Tapping

Max. countersinking dia.
Reaming max. dia.

Power consumption

Power output

Load speed: 1st gear

Load speed: 2nd gear
Annular cutter holder

Tool mount

Stroke

Adjustment range

Drill stand angular adjustment
Magnetic holding force
Magnetic base dimensions
Cable with plug

Weight according to EPTA

Corded

29/16 In
13/41n

21In

1 mm

5/8 In

21In

11In

1,300 Watts
730 Watts
120-240 rpm
260-520 rpm
QuickIN

MT 3
511/16 In

£ 6 mm
+7°

3,080 Ibs
81/16 x3 3/4In
13 ft

35.5 Ibs

X

Price includes:

FEIN. Unverwiistliche

Elektrowerkzeuge.

1 case

1 coolant tank

1 safety strap

1 chip hook

1 pilot pin 4 1/8 in (105 mm)
1 touch guard

1 drift



